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DEPARTMENT OF MCA 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

ODD SEMESTER  - 2020-2021 

 

S.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1. 18.09.2020 Friday Club Activity - Web Designing 

Competition 

2. 21.09.2020-

25.09.2020 

Monday-Friday Monthly Test I 

3. 29.09.2020 Tuesday Club Activity- BGM Finding 

Competition 

4. 05.10.2020-

09.10.2020 

Monday-Friday Mid semester 

5. 08.10.2020 Thursday Carrier  Guidance Workshop 

6. 28.10.2020 Wednesday Induction Programme 

7. 16.11.2020 Monday-Friday Monthly Test II 

8. 25.11.2020 Wednesday Guest Lecture 

9. 27.11.2020 Friday Club Activity-Debugging 

Competition 

10. 02.12.2020 Wednesday Club Activity- Photography 

Competition 

11. 03.12.2020 Thursday Guest Lecture 
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12. 18.12.2020 Friday SWAYAM exam 

13. 19.12.2020 Saturday Placement Workshop 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

S.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  04.01.2021-

06.01.2021 

Monday-

Wednesday 

Proficiency Enhancement Programme 

2.  12.01.2021 Tuesday Mock Interview 

3.  18.01.2021-

22.01.2021 

Monday-Friday Monthly Test I 

4.  05.02.2021 Friday Guest Lecture 

5.  08.02.2021 Monday I project  review – III MCA 

6.  12.02.2021 Friday Club Activity- Art from waste 

Competition 

7.  02.03.2021 Tuesday Guest Lecture 

8.  06.03.2021 Saturday II Project Review – III MCA 

9.  08.03.2021-

12.03.2021 

Monday-Friday Mid semester 

10.  12.03.2021 Friday Club Activity- Mehandi Competition 

11.  22.03.2021 Monday Club Activity- Fireless Cooking 
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Competition 

12.  01.04.2021 Thursday III Project Review – III MCA 

13.  05.04.2021-

09.04.2021 

Monday-Friday Monthly Test II 

14.  12.04.2021 Monday Live project final review – II MCA 

 

 

 

 

 

 


